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0608. Fee Structure And Discount Table
1. Archery Victoria Fees 2024/25
Adult S30 18 years of age and older.
Youth S20 17 years of age and younger.
Associate S6 An associate is a non-shooting affiliate of any age.
2. Archery Australia Fees 2024/25
Adult $130 18 years of age and older.
Youth $85 17 years of age and younger.
Associate S24 An associate is a non-shooting affiliate of any age.
3. Archery Australia Family Discount

The Archery Australia Family Discount Table is based on up to two adults and any number of youth from
the same family. A family is classified as persons applying for membership from the same address.

Number In Family AA/Insurance

Up to two Adults and any number

of Youth from the same family 2250

4. Combination Examples

Type AV AA/Insurance Combined
One Adult & Two Youth $70.00 $250.00 $320.00
One Adult & Three Youth $90.00 $250.00 $340.00
Two Adults & One Youth $80.00 $250.00 $330.00
Two Adults & Two Youth $100.00 $250.00 $250.00
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